
A
rn

ol
d

G
or

do
n

Jo
rg

e

N
at

ha
ni

el

V
irg

il

in
di

go

pi
nk

re
d

si
lv

er

w
hi

te

42 69 70 73 85

Names Suit Colors Total Jumps
Y

ea
rs

T
o

ta
l J

u
m

p
s

S
u

it
 C

o
lo

rs

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

42

69

70

73

85

indigo

pink

red

silver

white

Years Names Suit Colors Total Jumps

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1. Jorge started skydiving in 1987..

2. Nathaniel doesn't wear the red suit..

3. The skydiver who has done 73 previous jumps doesn't wear the pink suit..

4. The jumper who wears the indigo suit started skydiving 2 years after the jumper who wears the white suit..

5. Nathaniel, the skydiver who has done 85 previous jumps, the jumper who has done 70 previous jumps and the jumper
who first started in 1988 are all different skydivers..

6. The jumper who has done 42 previous jumps started skydiving 1 year before Gordon..

7. Virgil wears the indigo suit..

8. The skydiver who first started in 1988 wears the white suit..

9. The skydiver who has done 69 previous jumps is either the skydiver who wears the red suit or the skydiver who first
started in 1988..

10. The jumper who has done 85 previous jumps started skydiving 1 year before Arnold..

Logic Puzzles
Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: Y799DZ
For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - May 12, 2021 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!


