	Names					Suit Colors					Total Jumps									
	Arnold	Gordon	Jorge	Nathaniel	Virgil	indigo	pink	red	silver	white	42	69	70	73	85					
1986																				
1987																				
1988																				
1989																				
1990																				
42											П	\sim	منام	D		ماح				
69												_				z le le Ba				
70											l			-	799		aioii			
73											Fo	r hint	s, so	lutior	ns and	d mor		zzles	, go to	
85											ww	/w.Pr	intab	le-Pu	uzzles	s.com	!			
indigo							`	ear:	S		N	Name	es		Sui	t Col	ors		Total	ļ
pink								1986												_
red								1987 1988						+						-
silver								1989												_
white								1990)											

- 1. Jorge started skydiving in 1987..
- 2. Nathaniel doesn't wear the red suit..
- 3. The skydiver who has done 73 previous jumps doesn't wear the pink suit..
- 4. The jumper who wears the indigo suit started skydiving 2 years after the jumper who wears the white suit...
- 5. Nathaniel, the skydiver who has done 85 previous jumps, the jumper who has done 70 previous jumps and the jumper who first started in 1988 are all different skydivers..
- 6. The jumper who has done 42 previous jumps started skydiving 1 year before Gordon...
- 7. Virgil wears the indigo suit..
- 8. The skydiver who first started in 1988 wears the white suit..
- 9. The skydiver who has done 69 previous jumps is either the skydiver who wears the red suit or the skydiver who first started in 1988..
- 10. The jumper who has done 85 previous jumps started skydiving 1 year before Arnold..